
Monday June 17 Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 
19

Thursday June 20 Friday June 21

9:00 Drop Off 9-9:15 Drop Off 9-9:15 Drop Off 9-9:15 Drop Off 9-9:15 Drop Off 9-9:15
Ice Breaker Agenda/Question Agenda/Question Agenda/Question

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00 Pick Up 4:30-5 Pick Up 4:30-5 Pick Up 4:30-5 Pick Up 4:30-5 Pick Up 4:30-5
*All activities are subject to change.

 

Water Camp
Royals (Ages 9-14)

Rafting Brown's 
Canyon!!!

Paddle Sports Paddle Sports Paddle Sports Paddle Sports

Lunch Lunch on an Island Lunch Lunch

Scavenger Hunt to 
Rainbow Lake

Sandcastle 
Building

Pontoon Ride Fishing 

Build and float 
your own rafts

Water Gun 
Capture the Flag

Water games Water games


