	Water Camp				
	Royals (Ages 9-14)				
	Monday June 17	Tuesday June 18	Wednesday June 19	Thursday June 20	Friday June 21
9:00	Drop Off 9-9:15	Drop Off 9-9:15	Drop Off 9-9:15	Drop Off 9-9:15	Drop Off 9-9:15
	Ice Breaker	Agenda/Question	Agenda/Question	Agenda/Question	
10:00	Paddle Sports	Paddle Sports	Paddle Sports	Paddle Sports	
12:00	Lunch	Lunch on an Island	Lunch	Lunch	
2:00	Scavenger Hunt to Rainbow Lake	Sandcastle Building	Pontoon Ride	Fishing	Rafting Brown's Canyon!!!
3:00 4:00	Build and float your own rafts	Water Gun Capture the Flag	Water games	Water games	
5:00	Pick Up 4:30-5	Pick Up 4:30-5	Pick Up 4:30-5	Pick Up 4:30-5	Pick Up 4:30-5



^{*}All activities are subject to change.